
ENTILINI OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD

Chapman's Peak Drive Discount Structure Table

For Information only - Rates from 1 August 2014 - 30 June 2015

Discount Structure for Wild Card Holders

Class 1 Discounted Average Class 2 Discounted Average
Uses/mth Tariff Sum Tariff /trip Tariff Sum Tariff /trip

1 R 19.50 R 19.50 R 19.50 R 29.50 R 29.50 R 29.50

2 R 19.50 R 39.00 R 19.50 R 29.50 R 59.00 R 29.50

3 R 19.50 R 58.50 R 19.50 R 29.50 R 88.50 R 29.50

4 R 14.00 R 72.50 R 18.13 R 24.00 R 112.50 R 28.13

5 R 14.00 R 86.50 R 17.30 R 24.00 R 136.50 R 27.30

6 R 14.00 R 100.50 R 16.75 R 24.00 R 160.50 R 26.75

7 R 10.00 R 110.50 R 15.79 R 20.50 R 181.00 R 25.86

8 R 10.00 R 120.50 R 15.06 R 20.50 R 201.50 R 25.19

9 R 10.00 R 130.50 R 14.50 R 20.50 R 222.00 R 24.67

10 R 6.00 R 136.50 R 13.65 R 17.50 R 239.50 R 23.95

11 R 6.00 R 142.50 R 12.95 R 17.50 R 257.00 R 23.36

12 R 6.00 R 148.50 R 12.38 R 17.50 R 274.50 R 22.88

13 R 5.50 R 154.00 R 11.85 R 12.50 R 287.00 R 22.08

14 R 5.50 R 159.50 R 11.39 R 12.50 R 299.50 R 21.39

15 R 5.50 R 165.00 R 11.00 R 12.50 R 312.00 R 20.80

16 R 5.00 R 170.00 R 10.63 R 8.00 R 320.00 R 20.00

17 R 5.00 R 175.00 R 10.29 R 8.00 R 328.00 R 19.29

18 R 5.00 R 180.00 R 10.00 R 8.00 R 336.00 R 18.67

19 R 4.00 R 184.00 R 9.68 R 6.50 R 342.50 R 18.03

20 R 4.00 R 188.00 R 9.40 R 6.50 R 349.00 R 17.45

21 R 4.00 R 192.00 R 9.14 R 6.50 R 355.50 R 16.93

22 R 4.00 R 196.00 R 8.91 R 6.50 R 362.00 R 16.45

23 R 4.00 R 200.00 R 8.70 R 6.50 R 368.50 R 16.02

24 R 4.00 R 204.00 R 8.50 R 6.50 R 375.00 R 15.63

25 R 4.00 R 208.00 R 8.32 R 6.50 R 381.50 R 15.26

26 R 4.00 R 212.00 R 8.15 R 6.50 R 388.00 R 14.92

27 R 4.00 R 216.00 R 8.00 R 6.50 R 394.50 R 14.61

28 R 3.00 R 219.00 R 7.82 R 5.00 R 399.50 R 14.27

29 R 3.00 R 222.00 R 7.66 R 5.00 R 404.50 R 13.95

30 R 3.00 R 225.00 R 7.50 R 5.00 R 409.50 R 13.65

30 + R 3.00 R 5.00

A minimum deposit of R50.00 per user is required at al l times

Note 1: Sufficient funds for one normal tariff trip, plus the required deposit, must remain in the account at all 
times to qualify for any discounts.  e.g CLASS 2 = R38 + R50 = R88
It is the user's responsibility to monitor his/her account balance and maintain this positive balance.

Note 2: All tariffs include 14% VAT
Note 3: Discount tariffs are only applicable to users who have preregistered with the Concessionaire.
Note 4: Number of trips are per month and resets on the 1st of every month.

Motorbike Car; Bakkie; 4x4, COMBI'S, Minibus


